Go South Coast

Verwood - Ferndown Upper School F2
Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays) Ref.No.: H2F5
Service No F2
Sch
Verwood (The Forestside) 0740
Woodlinken Drive (Ringwood Road end) 0741
Woodlinken Drive (Moneyfly Road) 0743
Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road) 0744
Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road Surgery) 0746
Verwood (Potterne Bridge) 0748
Verwood Road (Crab Orchard) 0749
Verwood Road (Church Road) 0750
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters) 0753
Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) 0754
West Moors (Payne Close) 0755
West Moors (Bond Avenue) 0757
West Moors (Station Road Shops) 0758
West Moors (Queens Close) 0759
Tricketts Cross (Smugglers Haunt) 0803
Ferndown Upper School 0810
Sch - Schooldays Only
Ferndown Upper School - Verwood F2
Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays) Ref.No.: H2F5

Service No

Ferndown Upper School

West Moors (Queens Close)

West Moors (Station Road Shops)
West Moors (Bond Avenue)

West Moors (Payne Close)

Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive)
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)
Verwood Road (Church Road)

Verwood Road (Crab Orchard)

Verwood (Potterne Bridge)

Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road Surgery)
Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road)
Woodlinken Drive (Moneyfly Road)
Woodlinken Drive (Ringwood Road end)
Verwood (The Forestside)

F2
Sch
1450
1458
1459
1500
1502
1504
1505
1507
1508
1509
1511
1513
1514
1516
1517

Sch - Schooldays Only



