Verwood - Ferndown Upper School

F2

Monday to Friday (except Public Holi	idays)	Ref.No.: H2F5	
Service No	F2		
	Sch		
Verwood (The Forestside)	0740		
Woodlinken Drive (Ringwood Road end)	0741		
Woodlinken Drive (Moneyfly Road)	0743		
Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road)	0744		
Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road Surgery)	0746		
Verwood (Potterne Bridge)	0748		
Verwood Road (Crab Orchard)	0749		
Verwood Road (Church Road)	0750		
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)	0753		
Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive)	0754		
West Moors (Payne Close)	0755		
West Moors (Bond Avenue)	0757		
West Moors (Station Road Shops)	0758		
West Moors (Queens Close)	0759		
Tricketts Cross (Smugglers Haunt)	0803		
Ferndown Upper School	0810		
Sch - Schooldays Only			
Sch - Schooldays Only Ferndown Upper School - Verv	vood	F2	
		F2 Ref.No.: H2F5	
Ferndown Upper School - Verv	idays)		
Ferndown Upper School - Verv Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No			
Ferndown Upper School - Verv Monday to Friday (except Public Holi	idays) F2		
Ferndown Upper School - Verv Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No Ferndown Upper School West Moors (Queens Close)	idays) <i>F2</i> Sch 1450 1458		
Ferndown Upper School - Verv Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No Ferndown Upper School West Moors (Queens Close) West Moors (Station Road Shops)	idays) F2 Sch 1450		
Ferndown Upper School - Verv Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No Ferndown Upper School West Moors (Queens Close) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Bond Avenue)	idays) F2 Sch 1450 1458 1459 1500		
Ferndown Upper School - Verv Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No Ferndown Upper School West Moors (Queens Close) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Payne Close)	idays) F2 Sch 1450 1458 1459 1500 1502		
Ferndown Upper School - Verv Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No Ferndown Upper School West Moors (Queens Close) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Payne Close) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive)	idays) F2 Sch 1450 1458 1459 1500 1502 1504		
Ferndown Upper School - Verw Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No Ferndown Upper School West Moors (Queens Close) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Payne Close) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)	idays) F2 Sch 1450 1458 1459 1500 1502 1504 1505		
Ferndown Upper School - Verw Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No Ferndown Upper School West Moors (Queens Close) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Payne Close) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters) Verwood Road (Church Road)	idays) F2 Sch 1450 1458 1459 1500 1502 1504 1505 1507		
Ferndown Upper School - Verv Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No Ferndown Upper School West Moors (Queens Close) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Payne Close) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters) Verwood Road (Church Road) Verwood Road (Crab Orchard)	idays) F2 Sch 1450 1458 1459 1500 1502 1504 1505 1505 1507 1508		
Ferndown Upper School - Verv Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No Ferndown Upper School West Moors (Queens Close) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Payne Close) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters) Verwood Road (Church Road) Verwood Road (Crab Orchard) Verwood (Potterne Bridge)	idays) F2 Sch 1450 1458 1459 1500 1502 1504 1505 1507 1508 1509		
Ferndown Upper School - Verv Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No Ferndown Upper School West Moors (Queens Close) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Payne Close) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters) Verwood Road (Crab Orchard) Verwood Road (Crab Orchard) Verwood (Potterne Bridge) Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road Surgery)	idays) F2 Sch 1450 1458 1459 1500 1502 1504 1505 1507 1508 1509 1511		
Ferndown Upper School - Verv Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No Ferndown Upper School West Moors (Queens Close) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Payne Close) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters) Verwood Road (Church Road) Verwood Road (Crab Orchard) Verwood (Potterne Bridge) Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road Surgery) Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road)	idays) F2 Sch 1450 1458 1459 1500 1502 1504 1505 1507 1508 1509 1511 1513		
Ferndown Upper School - Verv Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No Ferndown Upper School West Moors (Queens Close) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Payne Close) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters) Verwood Road (Church Road) Verwood Road (Church Road) Verwood Road (Crab Orchard) Verwood (Potterne Bridge) Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road Surgery) Woodlinken Drive (Moneyfly Road)	F2 Sch 1450 1458 1459 1500 1502 1504 1505 1507 1508 1509 1511 1513 1514		
Ferndown Upper School - Verv Monday to Friday (except Public Holi Service No Ferndown Upper School West Moors (Queens Close) West Moors (Station Road Shops) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Bond Avenue) West Moors (Payne Close) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters) Verwood Road (Church Road) Verwood Road (Crab Orchard) Verwood (Potterne Bridge) Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road Surgery) Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road)	idays) F2 Sch 1450 1458 1459 1500 1502 1504 1505 1507 1508 1509 1511 1513		